Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Beaton - (21979) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.87
1:01.38
1:02.36
1:02.42
1:03.79
1:04.00
1:04.08
1:04.13
1:04.19
1:04.27
1:04.68
1:04.72
1:05.04
1:05.20
1:05.21
1:05.55
1:05.60
1:05.78
1:05.78
1:05.96
1:06.22
1:06.52
1:06.71
1:07.10
1:08.50

1:09.15
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Date

20/12/09
20/12/09
28/07/09
07/10/10
30/01/10
05/05/07
15/03/14
14/02/10
26/01/08
23/05/10
23/04/06
05/05/07
03/05/08
16/11/13
02/08/05
13/02/11
14/01/06
22/05/10
23/05/10
05/06/05
26/11/05
29/04/06
28/01/06
05/06/05
24/11/07
27/11/04

noINCInA

Meet

Plymouth Leander Open Mt
Plymouth Leander Open Mt
British Gas Youth Champs
Commonwealth Games 2010
Team Bath Grand Prix

The WCASA Youth Champs
Hampshire County Championships
BUCS Long Course Champs
Burns Open Long Course Mt
Millfield Meet of Legends
Speedo League 37th Final

The WCASA Youth Champs
South West Youth Champs
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

ASA National AG Champs 2005

BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011

Exeter City Open Mt

Millfield Meet of Legends

Millfield Meet of Legends

Western Counties Bagcat Champs
South Western Region Champ
South West Region Youth
Gateshead & Whickham Meet
Western Counties Bagcat Champs
ASA SW Region LC Champs

Western Counties Championships

Panlimmbimos Maa Mani ANNAA

Venue

Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Delhi, India
Bath
Millfield
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Bristol
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield

Millfield

Aemtal Palaan
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Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

P PR

Level

1
1

1
1

4

" Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



11210
1:12.49
1:20.31

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.08
1:05.20
1:05.55
1:02.42
1:05.78
1:04.27
1:05.78
1:04.13
1:03.79
1:01.38
1:00.87
1:02.36
1:05.04
1:04.19
1:08.50
1:04.72
1:04.00
1:06.52
1:04.68
1:06.71
1:05.60
1:06.22
1:05.21
1:07.10
1:05.96
1:09.15
1:12.49
1:12.13
1:20.31
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19/06/04
22/06/03

Date

15/03/14
16/11/13
13/02/11
07/10/10
23/05/10
23/05/10
22/05/10
14/02/10
30/01/10
20/12/09
20/12/09
28/07/09
03/05/08
26/01/08
24/11/07
05/05/07
05/05/07
29/04/06
23/04/06
28/01/06
14/01/06
26/11/05
02/08/05
05/06/05
05/06/05
27/11/04
19/06/04
08/05/04
22/06/03

DECRKEIINalll Upell vieeL cuv4
SCASA Bagcat Championships

Southern Counties Bagcats Meet

Meet

Hampshire County Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

BUCS Swimming Championships (50m) 2011

Commonwealth Games 2010
Millfield Meet of Legends

Millfield Meet of Legends

Millfield Meet of Legends

BUCS Long Course Champs
Team Bath Grand Prix

Plymouth Leander Open Mt
Plymouth Leander Open Mt
British Gas Youth Champs

South West Youth Champs

Burns Open Long Course Mt
ASA SW Region LC Champs

The WCASA Youth Champs

The WCASA Youth Champs
South West Region Youth
Speedo League 37th Final
Gateshead & Whickham Meet
Exeter City Open Mt

South Western Region Champ
ASA National AG Champs 2005
Western Counties Bagcat Champs
Western Counties Bagcat Champs
Western Counties Championships
SCASA Bagcat Championships
Beckenham Open Meet 2004

Southern Counties Bagcats Meet

vlystal rdiace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Venue

Portsmouth
Bristol
Sheffield
Delhi, India
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Bath
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Sheffield
Millfield
Millfield
Millfield
Crystal Palace
Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace

Dedu ogjuul
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour
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